temporary certificate of occupancy and ending 120 months later ( the " Loan Term"). The

Loan will start to bear interest after issuance of the temporary certificate of occupancy
for Good to Go Jamaican and prior to the first payment due date. The loan payments
will be two hundred forty-one and 65/ 100 Dollars ($ 241. 65) each month. The Loan

schedule that is provided on Exhibit 1 is provided for illustrative purposes, to show the
payment schedule and amounts. The Loan repayment schedule will be revised at the

time that the temporary certificate of occupancy is issued and the loan payment date is